

Malad Kandivli Education Society's NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, ARTS & MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND SHANTABEN NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

(Re-accredited (3rd cycle) by NAAC with 'A' Grade) ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Educational Excellence Award By Indus Foundation, U.S.A. IMC Ramkrishna Bajaj National Quality Commendation Certificate

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

Providing sanctioned Letters for 2019-2020 & 2020-2021 where the amount for seed money given to teachers:

YEARS	NAME	SANCTIONED AMOUNT
2019-2020	POONAM SHAH	Rs. 45000/-
	KAVITA SHAH	Rs. 43000/-
	MONA MEHTA	Rs. 45000/-
2020-2021	REENA DESAI	Rs. 43000/-
	SWAPNA JOSHI	Rs. 45000/-
TOTAL		Rs. 221000/-

Satte.

Prof. (Dr.) Moushumi Datta

I/c. PRINCIPAL



Ref. No.: NK/

2018-19

To, Ms. Poonam Shah, Assistant Professor – Self Finance Section, Nagindas Khandwala College, S.V. Road, Malad (W), MUMBAI-400 064.

Dear Poonam,

Congratulations!

We are pleased to inform you that your research proposal titled "A Study on Perception of Women Towards Life Insurance Policies" - Study with specific reference to western suburbs from Borivali to Malad, has been approved and sanctioned Rs.45,000/-.

You will be given 60% of the total sanctioned amount as the first instalment and the rest will be given after the completion of the project.

The starting date of the research is 15th March, 2019 and you are required to submit the research report (2 copies) by 15th July, 2019 along with the utilisation certificate.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

DR. (MRS.) ANCY JOSE PRINCIPAL

C.C. TO: The Superintendent, Accounts Department, Nagindas Khandwala College, Mumbai.

Bharat Campus, S. V. Road, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400 064. 807 2262 / 2808 5424 / 2801 3433 / 2808 6427 | Telefax : 2865 0461 gindaskhandwala@hotmail.com | principal@nkc.ac.in



To, Ms. Kavita Shah, Assistant Professor – Self Finance Section, Nagindas Khandwala College, S.V. Road, Malad (W), <u>MUMBAI – 400 064.</u>

Dear Kavita,

Congratulations!

We are pleased to inform you that your research proposal titled "The Impact of Entrepreneurship Development Schemes on Women: A Study of Women Run Micro-enterprise in Selected Suburbs of Mumbai" has been approved and sanctioned Rs.43,000/-.

You will be given 60% of the total sanctioned amount as the first instalment and the rest will be given after the completion of the project.

The starting date of the research is 15^{th} March, 2019 and you are required to submit the research report (2 copies) by 15^{th} July, 2019 along with the utilisation certificate.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

DR. (MRS.) ANCY JOSE PRINCIPAL

C.C. TO : The Superintendent, Accounts Department, Nagindas Khandwala College, Mumbai.

havishya Bharat Campus, S. V. Road, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400 064. Tel : 022-2807 2262 / 2808 5424 / 2801 3433 / 2808 6427 | Telefax : 2865 0461 E-mail : nagindaskhandwala@hotmail.com | principal@nkc.ac.in



Malad Kandivli Education Society's NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, ARTS & MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND SHANTABEN NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

(Re-accredited (3rd cycle) by NAAC with 'A' Grade) ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Educational Excellence Award By Indus Foundation, U.S.A. IMC Ramkrishna Bajaj National Quality Commendation Certificate

Ref. No. : NK/ 731 2018-19

5th March, 2019

To, Dr. Mona Mehta, Vice Principal – Self Finance Section, Nagindas Khandwala College, S.V. Road, Malad (W), <u>MUMBAI – 400 064.</u>

Dear Dr. Mona,

殿

Congratulations!

We are pleased to inform you that your research proposal titled "Impact of Mobile Phones on Young Adults' Social Life" has been approved and sanctioned Rs.45,000/-.

You will be given 60% of the total sanctioned amount as the first instalment and the rest will be given after the completion of the project.

The starting date of the research is 15th March, 2019 and you are required to submit the research report (2 copies) by 15th July, 2019 along with the utilisation certificate.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

DR. (MRS.) ANCY JOSE PRINCIPAL

C.C. TO : The Superintendent, Accounts Department, Nagindas Khandwala College, Mumbai.

PRIN TIPAL NAGINDAS KHANDWAL ARTS & MANAGEMEN NAGINDAS KHANDWAL (ALT) MALAD (W), INCLIDAL MALAD (W), INCLIDAL

avishya Bharat Campus, S. V. Road, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400 064. 1: 022-2807 2262 / 2808 5424 / 2801 3433 / 2808 6427 | Telefax : 2865 0461 mail : nagindaskhandwala@hotmail.com | principal@nkc.ac.in :bsite : www.nkc.ac.in

Autonomous (2016-17)

NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, ARTS & MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND SHANTABEN NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE (Re-accredited (3rd cycle) by NAAC with 'A' Grade) ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified

Educational Excellence Award By Indus Foundation, U.S.A. IMC Ramkrishna Bajaj National Quality Commendation Certificate

25th March, 2021

Malad Kandivli Education Society's

Ref. No. : NK/ 172 /2020-21

Dr. Reena Desai and CA. Ms. Ankita Jagetiya, Nagindas Khandwala College, S.V. Road, Malad (W), MUMBAI - 400 064.

Dear Dr. Reena and CA. Ankita,

Congratulations!

We are pleased to inform you that your research proposal titled "Impact of COVID'19 on Indian Automotive Industry" has been approved and sanctioned Rs.43,000/- .

You will be given 100% of the total sanctioned amount as the full and final instalment.

The starting date of the research is 31st March, 2021 and you are required to submit the research report (2 copies) by September, 2021 along with the utilisation certificate.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

DR. (MRS.) ANCY JOSE PRINCIPAL

C.C. TO : The Superintendent, Accounts Department, Nagindas Khandwala College, Mumbai.

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, S. V. Road, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400 064. Tel : 022-2807 2262 / 2808 5424 / 2801 3433 / 2808 6427 | Telefax : 2865 0461 E-mail : nagindaskhandwala@hotmail.com | principal@nkc.ac.in Website : www.nkc.ac.in



Malad Kandivli Education Society's NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, ARTS & MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND SHANTABEN NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

(Re-accredited (3rd cycle) by NAAC with 'A' Grade) ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Educational Excellence Award By Indus Foundation, U.S.A. IMC Ramkrishna Bajaj National Quality Commendation Certificate

Ref. No. : NK/ 173 /2020-21

25" March, 2021

To, Ms. Swapna Joshi, Assistant Professor, Nagindas Khandwala College, S.V. Road, Malad (W), <u>MUMBAI – 400 064.</u>

Dear Ms. Swapna,

Congratulations!

We are pleased to inform you that your research proposal titled "Impact of Parent's perception on Career Decisions of Young Aspirants" (Study with special reference to western suburb, Dahisar to Malad) has been approved and sanctioned Rs.45,000/-.

You will be given 100% of the total sanctioned amount as the full and final instalment.

The starting date of the research is 31st March, 2021 and you are required to submit the research report (2 copies) by September, 2021 along with the utilisation certificate.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully.

DR. (MRS.) ANCY JOSE PRINCIPAL

C.C. TO : The Superintendent, Accounts Department, Nagindas Khandwala College, Mumbai.

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, S. V. Road, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400 064. "Tel : 022-2807 2262 / 2808 5424 / 2801 3433 / 2808 6427 | Telefax : 2865 0461 E-mail : nagindaskhandwala@hotmail.com | principal@nkc.ac.in Website : www.nkc.ac.in